FYAAT-VHE - EEICONT

Kidschool Naha admission fees

. . O -
Registration/Annual Fee & E FREICDNT ASHH Enfrance H3 Fees
FRESREERBERARE(IREANT T, £iEZEixd ocoHDO—OR
DOBERICIEDFRT, RiECLEHER Registration fee per family ¥20,000
FRBEREAAC. FRBIIHEAA 2 TTZADEBILOEFT, KHECLERE (—1FHAV) Annual fee per family ¥16,000
Family registration and Daycare entry fees are a non-refundable, one time only fee
for the processing of new students. AZZ%F—NFy s Starter kit per student (includes T-shirt) ¥5,000
Annual fees are a non-refundable, annual fee for the mainfenance of the facility. B SBREDEE—ASOOAER 0000
_ Daycare and Gakudo entry fee per student ’
Monthly Tuition A5 K .
Bl ERRERZ 125 B TR e RBICED F T, %A Doycare Sibling Discount
Monthly tuition is the total annual fuition divided by 12 months. DA ADBFE 2+ children: SEOELBSE2ZIZ]Z 20% off lowest tuition
REE(RBEl (0-6 years) eNGLISH Daycare
952447 Class Type J-2547 Course Type 95K Class ime| A7 Y2—)b Schedule| H/¥ Days/Week | 5 Monthy Tuition
X _ 1-2 H Days ¥35,000
Y3a—pNAF4 Short stay 9:30-14:30
0 3-5 H Days ¥50,000
THE KINDER prOGRAM ﬁ.\.ﬁ Mon-Fri
ey -|-° — U#+15— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 ¥60,000
= _ 5 H Days
Fv9-I0I54 05254 Long stay 7:00-19:00 ¥70,000
N - 1-2 H Days ¥40,000
¥a—RA74 Short stay 9:30-14:30
THe PRESCHOOL procram B~ Monfi 3-5 H Days ¥55,000
)= o U#¥15— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 ¥65,000
7J'J179—71Ic 0954 e 5 HDays
= O0Y4JZ74 Long sfay 7:00-19:00 ¥75,000
. _ 1-2 H Days ¥50,000
BDanda y3—NAF4 Short stay 9:30-14:30
He TODDLER ProGRAM B~% Mon-Fri 3-5 HDays ¥65,000
i i L# 15— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 ¥75,000
! \_J - 5 H Days
FES—-I0I5L4 OV4 A7 Long stay 7:00-19:00 ¥85,000
N - 1-2 H Days ¥65,000
Ya—RA74 Short stay 9:30-14:30
B~® Mon-Fi 3-5 H Days ¥80,000
A o on-Fri
L#25— Regular stay 8:30-17:30 5 D ¥90,000
- ‘,_ ays
Ae=-70954 OY% 254 Long stay 7:00-19:00 i ¥100,000
REBEERBIO0TSL (3-12 years) RWEBEDY3-pJOTJS L (0-12 years)
ENGLISH After-school Care Program ENGLISH Short Program

O
Bereunincly ¥ 4 (Be1dhin 4:0.2
eerore/arieR KINDER procram arrer SCHOOL procram arterscroot ESL procram wh MOM&BABY EROGRAN

K—Fa2151Y VN J [ P 59— W%
“EEN+Y5-o005L ) D 005 | em.Sns5), SROESLIOSS L gg?—-jna’vh <=

Mon-Fri 7:00-9:30 + 14:00 -18:00 Mon-Fri 14:00 -18:00 Mon-Fri 16:00-17:30 #070%55 L Morning Program 9:30-11:30
B Week 1-2 @ fimes ¥35,000 F& Tuition| 8 Week 1-2 [@#itimes ¥35,000 & Tuition| &8 Week 2 E#itimes  ¥17,000 F Tuition| & Week 1-2 E#times ¥20,000 F# Tuition

B Week 3-5[E#times ¥45,000 F# Tuition| & Week 3-5 E#itimes ¥45,000 HE# Tuition

K5 (ER) Extended care:
{#BR Daycare: 8:00-18:00: 304 500/C, ¥500 per 1/2 hour; ~8:00 & 18:00~: 304 1,000MTY, ¥1,000 per 1/2 hour.
ZBFE Afterschool care: F%2BAIIE+¥ 1,000 before 14:00 +¥1,000 per day
ERISHEHNZFNET. Prices include consumption tax.
HEIEBICHDHBENHDET, Prices are subject fo change.
HEREGE2019F8R1BNSEHICEDET,

Price list effective from August 1,2019.

Issue date: August 2019

/JINTERNATIONAL

kidschool.naha@gmail.com ¢ 098-988-1553 ¢ http://www.kidschooljapan.com
FyZAZI—| « BB T 900-0003 BRPHEHRH 1 THIES S
Kidschool Naha, 1-3-5 Aja, Naha-city, Okinawa 900-0003



